Very high isolation voltages, up to 15kV, are
achieved through the use of high vacuum reed
switches with either Rhodium or Tungsten contacts
and make these relays suitable for high reliability
applications such as cardiac defibrillators, test
equipment and high voltage power supplies.
The Rhodium contacts have low contact resistance
while the Tungsten contacts can switch higher

P: Panel Mount via nylon studs, turret contact/coil terminals     -10KV Versions only
S: Panel Mount via nylon studs, Faston* style spade terminals  -10KV Versions Only
Part Numbering System
Reed Switch size: D D A T 7 24 15 F
Contact Form - A: Form A B: Form B
Contact Material R: Rhodium T: Tungsten
Moulding Ref. Number
Coil Voltage 05: 5V 12: 12V 24: 24V
Isolation Between Contacts - 10: 10kV, 15: 15kV (dat only)
1 2
3
4
1 2
4
3
1 2
3
4
1
3
4
2
1
4
3
2
+
-
2 Mounting Studs
M4 Complete with
Nuts, Nylon 66
FORM A (NO)
FORM B (NC)
NOTE: COIL POLARITY IS IMPORTANT
FOR FORM B VARIANT ONLY.
NOTE: PINS WHICH ARE NOT NUMBERED
HAVE NO ELECTRICAL CONNECTION.
STANDARD
(e.g. DAT71210) (e.g. DAT71210P)
PANEL MOUNT
(e.g. DAT71210S)
FLYING LEAD
60.0 (0.62")
18.5
(0.15")
25.4
5.1
10.2
(0.2")
(0.4")
(1.0")
(2.0")
(0.25")
6.3
(0.39")
10.0
25.4
(1.0")
9.5
(0.37")
(2.0")
50.8
13.0
~300 (12.0”)
4.0
(0.73")
(2.36")
15.8
50.8
CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS
(ALL VARIANTS)
Viewed from underside
(2.0")